ALABAMA NATIONAL FAIR & AGRICULTURAL EXPOSITION

CREATIVE LIVING CENTER — 2024 COOKING CONTEST ENTRY FORM

EXHIBITOR # YOUTH ADULT
EXHIBITOR’S NAME

(PLEASE PRINT)
HOME ADDRESS

(PLEASE PRINT)
CITY COUNTY ZIP
PHONE Email:

Please accept the entries below, subject to the rules and classifications as published by the Alabama
National Fair. | acknowledge that | have read and understand CLC Official Rules 16 through 32
pertaining to live cooking contests. | also agree to abide by the rules and accept the decisions of the
judges as final. | understand that The Fair is NOT RESPONSIBLE for any item/article entered.

Signed

Date:

ADULT Live Cooking Contest (check box to register for identified contest):

AL1 | Friday, Oct. 4" @ 6:00pm Alabama’s Best Punch Bowl Cake

AL2 | Saturday, Oct. 5" @ 11:00am Saturday Brunch — Eggs Benedict

AL3 | Saturday, Oct. 5" @ 6:00pm Cooking with Chicken — Stuffed Chicken Breast
AL4 | Sunday, Oct. 6" @ 2:00pm Bread Pudding with Pecans

AL5 | Sunday, Oct. 6" @ 6:00pm Pecan Crusted Main Dish

AL6 | Monday, Oct. 7" @ 6:00pm Grumpy Dog Bake-Off Challenge - Traybake
AL7 | Tuesday, Oct. 8" @ 6:00pm Celebrating Your Ancestral Roots - Desserts
AL8 | Wednesday, Oct. 9" @ 6:00pm President’s Choice — Shrimp & Grits

AL9 | Thursday, Oct 10" @ 6:00pm Buy’s Alabama’s Best Products

AL10 | Friday, Oct.11"" @ 6:00pm Favorite Jambalaya Dish

AL11 | Saturday, Oct. 121" @ 11:00am Game Day Beef Sliders

AL12 | Saturday, Oct. 121" @ 6:00pm Where’s the Beef — Beef Stew

AL13 | Sunday, Oct. 13" @ 6:00pm Cooking With Pork — Pork Tenderloin

AL14 | Monday, Oct. 14" @ 5:00pm Apple Pie at the Fair

YOUTH Live Cooking Contest (check box to register for identified contest):

YL1 | Saturday, Oct.5" @ 6:00pm Cooking With Chicken — Chicken Wings
YL2 | Sunday, Oct. 6" @ 2:00pm | Love Woopie Pies

YL3 | Thursday, Oct. 10" @ 6:00pm Montgomery’s Best Dessert Pizza

YL4 | Saturday, Oct. 12" @ 11:00am “Where’s The Beef” — Beef Tacos

YL5 | Sunday, Oct. 131" @ 6:00pm Cooking with Pork — Pork Fried Rice
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